ELITE

VENUE SELECTION

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are
approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform
your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details
are available on request. @ = Gluten-Free.

Coffee

Daresbury Park

HOTEL

ELITE VENUE SELECTION




Hot Drinks

SOLO
Espresso £3.00
Skcal | 10kcal

SHORT
Flat White £3.50
119kcal

TALL
Caffe Latte £3.80
132kcal | 174kcal
Latte Macchiato £3.90
132kcal | 174kcal
Cappuccino £3.80
120kcal | 13%kcal
Americano £3.40
10kcal | 16kcal
Caramel Macchiato £4.30
174kcal | 224kcal
Chai Latte £4.30
210kcal | 263kcal
Mocha £3.90
320kcal | 36Tkcal
Hot Chocolate £3.80
320kcal | 36Tkcal
Pot of Tea £3.30

English Breakfast | Earl Grey
Chamomile | Mint | Green Tea
Okcal

MAKE IT YOURS
ESPRESSO

Starbucks® Espresso Roast

Starbucks® Espresso Roast Decaf

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES

Ask your barista for available options.*

EXTRAS
Syrup +50p (+14-20kcal)
Extra Shot +50p (+5kcal)

DOPPIO
£3.30

GRANDE
£4.10

£4.20

£4.10

£3.70

£4.60

£4.60

£4.20

£4.10

£3.60

Iced Favourites

TALL GRANDE
Iced Latte £3.80 £4.10
98kcal | 121kcal
Iced Americano £3.40 £3.70
10kcal | 16kcal
Iced Chai Tea Latte £430 £4.60
170kcal | 220kcal
Iced Caramel Macchiato £4.30 £4.60
155kcal | 193kcal
Iced Mocha £3.90 £4.20
252kcal | 274kcal

[ J

Cold Drinks
Bottled Still Water £1.50
500ml | Okcal
Bottled Sparkling Water £1.50
500ml | Okcal
San Pellegrino Lemon £2.50
330ml | 77keal
San Pellegrino Orange £2.50
330ml | 64kcal
Tropicana Smooth Orange £2.10

250ml | 62kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are
approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform
your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details

are available on request. @ = Gluten-Free.



Breakfast & Pastries
PORRIDGE & CEREAL BARS

Oatburst Porridge Pot

Original
579 | 221kcal

Golden Syrup
57g | 222kcal

Apple & Blueberry
57g | 215kcal

Nature Valley Bar

Crunchy Oats & Dark Chocolate

42g | 199kcal

Crunchy Oats & Honey
42g | 196kcal

Boka Cereal Bar

Strawberry
30g | 98kcal

Apple & Cinnamon
30g | 90kcal

PASTRIES & MORE

Croissant
60g | 260kcal

Chocolate Twist
76g | 275 kcal

Almond Croissant
80g | 350kcal

Sliced Fruit Bread
120g | 407kcal

Strawberry Jam Mini Jar
28g | 92kcal

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.50

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£0.80

Sandwiches & Snacks

TOASTIES

Ham & Cheese Toastie £5.30
184g | 462kcal

Tuna Melt Toastie £5.30
204qg | 473kcal

4 Cheese & Onion Toastie £5.50
1879 | 466kcal

Mozzarella & Pesto Toastie @ £5.50
130g | 391kcal

Chicken & Bacon Toastie £5.50
203g | 469kcal
SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Bacon Ciabatta £5.50
1549 | 464kcal

Sausage Ciabatta £5.50
176g | 47%%kcal
Chicken Tikka Naan £5.50

1989 | 424kcal

Meatball Wrap £5.00
174g | 470kcal

SNACKS

Crisps (Assorted Flavours) £1.50
359 | 176kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are
approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform
your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details
are available on request. @ = Gluten-Free.



Cakes & Sweet Treats

CAKES

Carrot Cake
131g | 553kcal

Chocolate Cake
135g | 562kcal

Cappuccino Cake
150g | 642kcal

Lemon Drizzle Cake
189g | 703kcal

Victoria Sponge Cake
189g | 696kcal

Cherry & Pistachio Cake
118g | 349kcal

SWEET TREATS

Triple Belgian Chocolate
Chunk Cookie

76g | 367kcal

Double Belgian Chocolate

Chunk Cookie
76g | 367kcal

Triple Chocolate Brownies

62g | 296kcal

Millionaire Shortbread @&

64q | 317kcal

Caramel Stroopwafels
68g | 292kcal

Milk Chocolate Rice Cakes @&

34g | 167kcal

Dark Chocolate Rice Cakes @&

34g | 170kcal

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£2.50

£1.30

£2.50

£2.50

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are
approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform
your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details
are available on request. @ = Gluten-Free.



