

Coffee Lounge



ELITE

VENUE SELECTION

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details are available on request. **GF** = Gluten-Free.



Daresbury Park

HOTEL

ELITE VENUE SELECTION

Hot Drinks

	SOLO	DOPPIO
Espresso	£3.00	£3.30
5kcal 10kcal		
Flat White	SHORT £3.50	
119kcal		
Caffè Latte	TALL £3.80	GRANDE £4.10
132kcal 174kcal		
Latte Macchiato	£3.90	£4.20
132kcal 174kcal		
Cappuccino	£3.80	£4.10
120kcal 139kcal		
Americano	£3.40	£3.70
10kcal 16kcal		
Caramel Macchiato	£4.30	£4.60
174kcal 224kcal		
Chai Latte	£4.30	£4.60
210kcal 263kcal		
Mocha	£3.90	£4.20
320kcal 361kcal		
Hot Chocolate	£3.80	£4.10
320kcal 361kcal		
Pot of Tea	£3.30	£3.60
English Breakfast Earl Grey Chamomile Mint Green Tea 0kcal		

MAKE IT YOURS

ESPRESSO

Starbucks® Espresso Roast

Starbucks® Espresso Roast Decaf

DAIRY ALTERNATIVES

Ask your barista for available options.*

EXTRAS

Syrup +50p (+14–20kcal)

Extra Shot +50p (+5kcal)

Iced Favourites

	TALL	GRANDE
Iced Latte	£3.80	£4.10
98kcal 121kcal		
Iced Americano	£3.40	£3.70
10kcal 16kcal		
Iced Chai Tea Latte	£4.30	£4.60
170kcal 220kcal		
Iced Caramel Macchiato	£4.30	£4.60
155kcal 193kcal		
Iced Mocha	£3.90	£4.20
252kcal 274kcal		

Cold Drinks

Bottled Still Water	£1.50
500ml 0kcal	
Bottled Sparkling Water	£1.50
500ml 0kcal	
San Pellegrino Lemon	£2.50
330ml 77kcal	
San Pellegrino Orange	£2.50
330ml 64kcal	
Tropicana Smooth Orange	£2.10
250ml 62kcal	

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details are available on request. **GF** = Gluten-Free.

Breakfast & Pastries

PORRIDGE & CEREAL BARS

Oatburst Porridge Pot

Original £2.00

57g | 221kcal

Golden Syrup £2.00

57g | 222kcal

Apple & Blueberry £2.00

57g | 215kcal

Nature Valley Bar

Crunchy Oats & Dark Chocolate £1.50

42g | 199kcal

Crunchy Oats & Honey £1.50

42g | 196kcal

Boka Cereal Bar

Strawberry £1.50

30g | 98kcal

Apple & Cinnamon £1.50

30g | 90kcal

PASTRIES & MORE

Croissant £2.50

60g | 260kcal

Chocolate Twist £2.80

76g | 275 kcal

Almond Croissant £2.50

80g | 350kcal

Sliced Fruit Bread £2.50

120g | 401kcal

Strawberry Jam Mini Jar £0.80

28g | 92kcal

Sandwiches & Snacks

TOASTIES

Ham & Cheese Toastie £5.30

184g | 462kcal

Tuna Melt Toastie £5.30

204g | 473kcal

4 Cheese & Onion Toastie £5.50

187g | 466kcal

Mozzarella & Pesto Toastie GF £5.50

130g | 391kcal

Chicken & Bacon Toastie £5.50

203g | 469kcal

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Bacon Ciabatta £5.50

154g | 464kcal

Sausage Ciabatta £5.50

176g | 479kcal

Chicken Tikka Naan £5.50

198g | 424kcal

Meatball Wrap £5.00

174g | 470kcal

SNACKS

Crisps (Assorted Flavours) £1.50

35g | 176kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details are available on request. GF = Gluten-Free.

Cakes & Sweet Treats

CAKES

Carrot Cake	£4.00
131g 553kcal	
Chocolate Cake	£4.00
135g 562kcal	
Cappuccino Cake	£4.00
150g 642kcal	
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£4.00
189g 703kcal	
Victoria Sponge Cake	£4.00
189g 696kcal	
Cherry & Pistachio Cake	£4.50
118g 349kcal	

SWEET TREATS

Triple Belgian Chocolate Chunk Cookie	£2.50
76g 367kcal	
Double Belgian Chocolate Chunk Cookie	£2.50
76g 367kcal	
Triple Chocolate Brownies	£3.00
62g 296kcal	
Millionaire Shortbread 	£2.50
64g 317kcal	
Caramel Stroopwafels	£1.30
68g 292kcal	
Milk Chocolate Rice Cakes 	£2.50
34g 167kcal	
Dark Chocolate Rice Cakes 	£2.50
34g 170kcal	



Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. All calorie values are approximate and based on standard serving sizes. Please inform your server of any allergies before ordering. Full allergen details are available on request.  = Gluten-Free.